
 

 

 

the Affiliate Partner Program website at www.fi.edu/affiliates. 

 
 DREXEGRP 

 

Robot Revolution 

Jurassic World: The 

Exhibition 
 

$19.95 

 
$15.95 

 
 $29.95 
 
 $24.95 

 
 
$34.95 

 
 $29.95 
 
 

$12.95 

 
 $9.95 

 
 $21.95 

 
 $15.95 

 
 $23.95 

 
 $17.95 
 

215.448.1200 reservations@fi.edu 

https://tickets.fi.edu/WebStore/shop/ViewItems.aspx?CG=groups&C=47687

