

We have savings down to a science!

Enjoy hours of exploration and discovery with discounted tickets to Pennsylvania's most visited museum, The Franklin Institute! Just follow these easy steps to purchase your tickets today.

STEP 1 Visit the Affiliate Partner Program website at www.fi.edu/affiliates.

STEP 2 Enter your organization code **DREXEGRP**

STEP 3 Purchase and print your discounted tickets.

TICKET OPTIONS AND PRICING		REGULAR PRICE	YOUR PRICE
General Admission	ADULT	_\$19.95	\$12.95
	YOUTH	-\$15.95 -	\$9.95
Robot Revolution	ADULT	-\$29.95	\$21.95
Daytime Hours–Includes Museum Admission	YOUTH	-\$24.95	\$15.95
Jurassic World: The	ADULT	-\$34.95	\$23.95
Exhibition Daytime Hours–Includes Museum Admission	YOUTH	-\$29.95	\$17.95

Login to view additional ticket packages including special events and IMAX® films!

Adult Ticket valid for ages 12 and up Youth Ticket valid for ages 3-11 Children 2 and under are free

Questions? Please call 215.448.1200 or email reservations@fi.edu